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CHALONS EN 

CHAMPAGNE

25 mars 2018

CHAMPAGNE

7 avril 2018

VAL SECRET

12 mai 2018

POURSAUDES

26 mai 2018

FORÊT D'ORIENT

2 juin 2018
TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 4 ASCLF CRNA EST (Aviation Civile) 217 227 225 219 0 888

2 1 AGJSEP CHAMPAGNE 232 241 244 226 0 943 55 55

2 9 GECA 255 247 227 233 0 962 19 74

4 11 MOET ET CHANDON 231 222 229 293 0 975 13 87

5 7 CIC SNVB 260 233 231 255 0 979 4 91

6 2 AS Crédit Agricole NORD EST 261 241 241 240 0 983 4 95

7 14 PSA CHARLEVILLE 254 263 242 234 0 993 10 105

8 6 CE CERA 244 252 260 256 0 1012 19 124

9 12 MUMM PERRIER JOUET 252 284 251 276 0 1063 51 175

10 5 ATSCAF MARNE 336 276 237 230 0 1079 16 191

11 15 SAINT GALL 369 264 233 269 0 1135 56 247

12 8 GARNISON MOURMELON 290 249 353 250 0 1142 7 254

13 13 PAR 72 233 268 414 438 0 1353 211 465

14 3 ASCCM 369 405 414 438 0 1626 273 738

15 10 ISOL TOITURE 369 405 414 438 0 1626 0 738

16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES

STROKEPLAY NET


